
LECTORS SCHEDULE 
August 9, 2025 – October 12, 2025 

 

Saturday     August 9   M.E. Fye, C. Westrick 
Sunday        August 10  H. Stiffler, S. Reasbeck   
          
Saturday     August 16  D. Deskevich, B. Wicks   
Saturday     August 17  A. Alexander, E. Porada    
              
Saturday     August 23  M.E. Fye, C. Westrick        
Saturday     August 24  B. Gergley, E. Gergley        

          
Saturday     August 30  S. Ragley, D. Deskevich  
Sunday        August 31  R. Bergstresser, A. Alexander       
           
Saturday     September 6 D. Deskevich, M.E. Fye    
Sunday        September 7 G. Westrick, S. Westrick         
                   
Saturday     September 13 C. Westrick, B. Wicks             
Sunday        September 14 S. Ragley, A. Zahoran             
                   
Saturday     September 20 M.E. Fye, D. Deskevich           
Sunday        September 21 R. Bergstresser, H. Stiffler      
                   
Saturday     September 27 D. Deskevich, L. Cramer         
Sunday        September 28 M. Prindle, A. Zahoran           
                  
Saturday    October 4  B. Wicks, M. E. Fye            
Sunday        October 5  M. Devlin, A. Snyder            
                  
Saturday    October 11 C. Westrick, S. Ragley 
Sunday       October 12 B. Gergley, E. Gergley 
 


